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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 45.00mm , M10, 600V, 380A

— MR,
= oa it it Barrier terminals blocks , Panel Mounting
EES Panel Mounting
FZaiElEE (mm) 45.00
e Black(default)
£5Yula Screw connection
BElE Panel Mounting
FmEE (mm) 45xP+50
FmEE (mm) 90.00
FmeE (mm) 57.0
TRp=p 1
R Single level
MRER
BB PC
#B a5 Mk 2B Al Illa
FBIREL - FEULY V2
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g ek (11/2)(KV)

BE e Ik (I01/3)(KV)

B/NERSLEEE R (mm?)

BABERSLEEBER (Mm?)
=/ N\ FEMSEEEEIR (mm?)

BARMSLEEEER (Mm?)

”’1]

gl

BEEHEBERN _REKERSLBEBEIR
BEEHRHBERN _REAFZMSLEEER

YR HAE

—FB2 )RS TE_XxJ)Z_)(mm)
ZEREE (N.m)

E2 e/ \HAB (N.m)

s AHIE (N.m)

H&KE (mm)

EREE-UL
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R (UL/CULFRAEDAH)(A)
B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
AT S % (AWG) - FFaUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections

Copper Alloy
Ni plated

1000
415
800

8
8
8
70 or 10(2)
240 0r 70(2)
70 or 10(2)
240 or 70(2)
240
240
M10
1.0X5.5
10
4
10
32~33

600
380
600
380
3/0 or 6(2)
500 or 3/0(2)
3/00or6(2)
500 or 3/0(2)

YES
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Delight Through Connections

F 1R NO

&B LIFRE (°C) 125

BELERE (°C) -40
VDENIESE

%28 (mm?) 70~240

FEBE (V) 1000

FEB (A) 415
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